J.K.	٠. ر٠٠ _	(Crysta)	/1.3		SSION
STAT	E COR	PORΛ	TION	COHH	SSION
200	Çolor	ado	Derb	y Buil	lding
Wich	ilta,	Kans	as (	57202	

### HELL PLUGGING KEWKU K.A.R.-82-3-117

	<del></del>
API NUMB	ER 15-173-20664-0000
LEASE NA	ME Mc Kwon Kown
WELL NUM	•
	Ft. from S Section Line
	Ft. from E Section Line
SEC. /2	TWP. <u>465</u> RGE. 1 (E) or (W)
COUNTY	Sedgwick
lew ets0	1 Completed
Plugging	Commenced 6-8-00
Plugging	Completed 6-8-60
	(e†sb)
(KCC	District Agent's Name).
8otto	mT.D. <u>4730</u>
15.	7-20-00
ING RECOR	7-20-00  RECEIVED  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
SING RECOR	7-20-00  RECEIVED  RECEIVED  Pulled out
ING RECOR	7-20-00  RECEIVED  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
SING RECOR	7-20-00  RECEIVED  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  JULY 2 0 2000  CONSERVATION DIVISION  VEICHIR MARKET
Out In Zoo' 3579'	7-20-00  RECEIVED  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  PULL 2 0 2000  COMMERCE VATION DIVISION
Out In  Zoo'  3579'  Indication the hole	Pulled out  CONSERVATION DIVISION  CONSERVATION DIVISION  VIII 2 0 2000  CONSERVATION DIVISION  VIII 2 0 2000
Out In  Zoo'  3579'  Indication the hole	Pulled out  CONSERVATION DIVISION  CONSERVATION DIVISION  Withits Kanses  as If cament or other plug
Out In  Zoo'  3579'  Indication the hole	Pulled out  CONSERVATION DIVISION  CONSERVATION DIVISION  Withits Kanses  as If cament or other plug
Out In  Zoo'  3579'  indication the hold, from	Pulled out  CONSERVATION DIVISION  CONSERVATION DIVISION  Withits Kanses  as If cament or other plug
Out In  Zoo'  3579'  indication the hold, from	Pulled out  CONCERVATION ONMISSION  CONCERVATION DIVISION  CONCERVATION DIVISION  Witchits Manager  The munit full and and a set to test each set
ING RECOR	Pulled out  CONCERVATION ONMISSION  CONCERVATION DIVISION  CONCERVATION DIVISION  Witchits Manager  The munit full and and a set to test each set
ING RECOR	Pulled out  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  Pulled out  .IIII 2 0 2000  CONSERVATION DIVISION  VEICHISTA MANSOR  e. If cament or other plug feet to feet each set  Icense No. 31925
ING RECOR  Out In  Zoo'  3599'  Indication the hold, from  L  TAST	Pulled out  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  Pulled out  .IIII 2 0 2000  CONSERVATION DIVISION  VEICHISTA MANSOR  e. If cament or other plug feet to feet each set  Icense No. 31925

arenties name					<del></del>		
•			R PRINT		BER		
	,	and return	out completely to Coms. Div.		Ft. from S Section Line		
(	CATRON OF	L Divis	hin 30 days.		Ft. from E Section Line		
LEASE OPERATOR In God We This				SEC. 12	SEC. 12 TWP.465 RGE. 1 (Elor (W))		
ADDRESS 6545 Bella Road, wichito, Ks. 61204  PHONES (316) 755-2413 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. \$ 599				COUNTY _	COUNTY Sedgwick  Oate Well Completed		
				lew ets0			
Character of Well 5w9				Plugging	Commenced 6-8-00		
(Oll, Gas, Đ&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)				Plugging	Completed 6-8-60		
The plugging pro	posal was approv	ved оп	<del></del>	<del></del>	(date)		
ьу				(KCC	District Agent's Name).		
(s ACO-1 flled?_	lf r	ot, is well	log attached?_				
roducing Format	lon		to Top	8attom	T.D. 4730		
Show depth and t	hickness of all	water, oil a	nd gas formati	ons.	7-20-00		
OIL, GAS OR WAT	ER RECORDS			ASING RECORD			
Formation	Content	From	To Size	Put In F	Pulled out		
				200'	<u>. jiji 2 0 2000</u>		
			5 12"	3599'	CONSERVATION DIVISION		
ascribe in deta	i the manner in	which the w	eli was olugge	d. indicatio	lg where the mud fluid wa		
ere used, stat		r of same a			feet tofeet each set		
	Contractor <u>Puo</u> it Nain STReet,				cense Vo. 31925		
NAME OF PARTY RE	SPONSIBLE FOR PL	UGGING FEES:	In God 4	Je Trust	-CATRONOIL DIVISION		
TATE OF KAN	242	_ COUNTY OF	Sedguic	k,	55.		
statements, and	well, being firs d matters herein e and correct, s	contained a	on oath, says nd the log of d. (Slgnature	: That I have the above-de	Operator) or (Operator) on e knowledge of the facts scribed well as filed that the state of the scribed that		
	SECTE Y BRYANKENT NO STATE OF KANSAS - 20 (		ora me this	17	Joly 2000		

USE CHLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM

Scoth Bryan Kenl

## SERVICE TICKET

# UNITED CEMENTING & ACID CO., INC.

, A.	
Nº //	1084
111-//	1404

BOX 712	in the state of	L DORADO, KANSAS 67042		PHONE AC 316-321-4680	
DATE 6	-8-00	COUNTY	nonvoi		
CHG. TO:	Jim Cotion	ADDRESS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CITY	/	STATE		ZIP	
LEASE & WEL		D SEC	TWP	المالية والأناف	
CONTRACTOR	Dunlety wood		LOCATION	9:00A	
KIND OF JOB	Ool Hale Play	Mar			
SERVICE CHA	RGE:			800.00	
QUANTITY	MATERIAL U	SED TYPE	<del></del> 1		
275 M	6940 par	(a)	4.70	1,292.50	
6 pol	Gal 0	Q,	950	57,00	
200 lb	Rollan Seal Hu	23	1450	29.00	
Jac	Coloium Chari		2600	52,00	
	/,	*		A 21 <sup>2</sup>	
28/14	BULK CHARGE	<i>_</i>	.89	250,09	
30 m	BULK TRK MILES (14 tons )	66 X 30 m	1/e3	277.20	
	PUMP TRK MILES 200 Que mile	one way X 30	21/105	60,00	
		7 ,			
	PLUGS Done	<del></del>		***	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SALES TAX	<u></u>		16/425	
	TOTAL	<u> </u>		2,98404	
T.D		. CSG SET	AT	VOLUME	
SIZE HOLE		TBG SET A		VOLUME	
MAX. PRESS.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SIZE PIPE		<b>1</b>	
PLUG DEPTH	3100, 2000, 250	PKER DEP	тн <u></u>		
PLUG USED _		TIME FINIS	SHED	4:00t	
REMARKS: 50 0 50 01 60/40 3800 + 100#CSH @ 5100					
Spar 75 1 60/40 720.0 @ 2000					
For Day to @ 250' - Cerculate Camput to Sunday weth					
186 sh - Trucks Rolessed 4:00 - Trucks book on					
Language @ 5:30 - Via 51/2 Migt pump DONE Cag PSTup					
500# - Kren 147 of 1" hotreson 1014+51/2 - Mixt Permo					
64AL C	enclose Coment	Ta Dendara	Rolera	10.7:30P	
NAME Chod	Colinary 14	NO. NAME	n. Pitts	UNIT NO.	
-/)	ans/ Ja	1,000	1		
120	N BEAN		3.1	/	

## **GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

All prices are exclusive of any Federal, State or Special Taxes for the sale or use of merchandise or service listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by the seller shall be added to the quoted prices payable by the buyer.

Unless satisfactory credit has been established, cash payment will be required in advance.

We will make reasonable attempt to get to and from the well under our own power. Should we be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and it becomes necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment, such equipment will be supplied by the customer, or if furnished by us, the cost will be charged to the customer.

We endeavor to design and maintain our equipment to safely service properly drilled and conditioned wells. We carry public liability and property damage insurance, but as there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions not subject to control, we can neither be liable for injuries to property or persons nor for loss or damage arising from the performance of our services or resulting therefrom.

In the event equipment or tools are lost in rendering our services, the customer agrees to make reasonable attempt to recover same. If not recovered, customer agrees to reimburse us for their value.

If a material service is ordered and the customer cancels same after the solution has been prepared, a charge will be made to the customer for the expenses incurred.

Unless otherwise specified, a dead haul charge of \$1.25 per mile, one way, will be made for each service unit ordered but not used.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

All unpaid bills are subject to interest after 60 days from date of invoice.